KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

TRANSIT KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

PORGY ANTWERP

DAR ES SALAAM DAR ES SALAAM
JT152EP9100329537 1 USED TOYOTA STARLET
JTMW23FV70D011188 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
JTMW23FV30D002598 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
JTMBE31V20D076558 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4

0280

BEANRTZDAR015370000
PREPAID
BRUSSELS BELGIUM
780.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-11
KARIM EXPORT S.A

129

8.65m3
10.47 m3
10.47 m3
10.47 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

